						*	IN TH	Е				
	Plaintif	f			_	*	CIRCU	JIT COU	RT			
v.						*	FOR					
						*						
	Defend	lant				*	Civil No.:					
*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
				JUDGN	MENT (	OF AB	SOLUTI	E <b>DIV</b> (	ORCE			
	This ()	rder co	nsists of				ached sect					
	2220	[ ]C	ustody isitatio		[ ] <i>(</i>	Other Ch	ild Issues					
						1. BA	ASIS					
	The pr	ovisions	of this	order are	based up	on						
	[ ]Aı	ı eviden	tiary h	earing be	fore a [	] Judge	[ ] Ma	ster follo	owing:			
	<ul> <li>[ ] a written request for relief and a response</li> <li>[ ] a written request for relief and entry of an order of default.</li> </ul>											
		At hearing the following individuals personally appeared:										
			laintiff ttorney	for plainti			t for defenda					
	[ ] Ar	agreen	nent of	the parties	s:							
				d in writin rally on th		pefore a [	] Judge	[ ] Ma	aster.			
						2. OR	RDER					
	2.1 Gr	ant of A	bsolute	Divorce.	It is this		day of					<u>,2</u> ,
by the	e Circuit C	ourt for					hereby					
	ORDE	RED, tl	nat the l	Plaintiff is	hereby g	granted a	n absolute	divorce	from the	Defenda	ant.	
	2.2 In	corpora	tion of	Separatio	on Agree	ment.						
	[]	and d	ated				_ are herel					the partie rporated,
		[ ] w	ith the	exception	of:							

[]	ORDERED, that, pursuant to Md. Fam. Law Code Ann. § 8-205, a monetary award in									
	shall pay directly to a monetary award in the amount of \$ to adjust the respective rights and equities of the parties in their marital property and said monetary award shall be reduced to judgment in favor o									
[ ]	ORDERED, that, pursuant to Md. Fam. Law Code Ann. § 8-203(a)(2), the Court expressly reserves the power to determine marital property within a period not to exceed 90 days fro date of this order, unless otherwise agreed upon by the parties or extended by this Court, determine the amount of any marital award at that time.									
2.4 Tr	2.4 Transfer of Interest in a Retirement Asset									
[ ]	The transfer of an interest in a retirement asset has been addressed in an accompanying Qual Domestic Relations Order (QDRO) which was or is being signed by the Court on the of [NB: The Court should refrain from entering a judgm of absolute divorce where retirement assets are to be transferred until a QDRO has been prepared.]									
2.5 Re	2.5 Restoration of Former Name									
[ ]	ORDERED, that is hereby restored to the use of the former name of									
2.6 A	ttorney Fees and Judgment.									
[ ]	ORDERED, that is directed to pay \$ to as contribution toward attorney fees, to be paid within									
	days.									
	[ ] If payment is not made within 30 days, upon filing of an affidavit by the payee, a judgment shall be entered against, in that amount, together with interest at the legal rate.									
	<b>ourt Costs.</b> ORDERED that the following is/are to pay the costs of these proceedings, payable to the anner indicated below:									
	[ ] PLAINTIFF									

## SIGNATURE ATTACHMENT

			JUDGE	
Recommended by:				
	([	Date)		

Page \_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_